Summary Results Report

2024 Primary Runoff Election

May 28, 2024
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

90f9
0of9
90f9
90f9
5,796
0
5,796
795
795

0

1
13.72%
0.00%
0.00%

Absentee

o o o o

42
42

Early
Voting

o o o

405
405

Election
Day

9

0
9
0

348
348
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REP State Representative, Dist 30
Vote For 1

AJ Louderback

Jeff Bauknight

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

389
405
794

0

1

795
90f9

VOTE% Absentee

48.99%
51.01%
100.00%

19
23
42
0
0
42

Early
Voting
185

219
404
0
1
405

Election
Day

185
163
348
0
0
348
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