Summary Results Report 2024 Primary Runoff Election May 28, 2024

Way 20, 2024				
Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	0	0	9
Precincts Complete	0 of 9	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	9 of 9	0	0	9
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	9	9	0
Registered Voters - Total	5,796			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	5,796			
Ballots Cast - Total	795	42	405	348
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	795	42	405	348
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	13.72%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvass **Electionware County**

Summary Results Report 2024 Primary Runoff Election May 28, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Canvass
Electionware County

REP State Representative, Dist 30

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
AJ Louderback	389	48.99%	19	185	185
Jeff Bauknight	405	51.01%	23	219	163
Total Votes Cast	794	100.00%	42	404	348
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	1	0
Contest Totals	795		42	405	348
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9				